766.
767.
768.
769.
770.
771.
772.
773.
774.
775.
776.
777.
778.
779.
780.
781.
782.
783.
784.
785.
786.
787.
788.
789.
790.
791.
792.
793.
794.
795.
796.
797.
798.
799.
800.
801.
802.
803.
804.
805.
806.
807.
808.
809.
810.

Toader Lina
Toader Vasile
Toader Costescu
Toader Luxa
Toader Ion
Minoiu Nicolai
Minoiu Stefan
Minoiu Constantin
Florea R Nicolai
Florea Stefana
Florea N Ion
Florea Elisabeta
Dedu I Niculai
Dedu Stefana
Dedu Constantin
Dedu Enache
Dedu Aneta
Dedu Ioana
GHita I Ion
Ghita Ioana
Ghita Victoria
Ghita Maria
Rosca Gheorghe
Rosca Maria
Ungureanu Oprisan
Ungureanu Neaga
Iosif C Ion

Iosif Floarea
Iosif Maria

Iosif Axente
Iosif C Paul

Iosif Marieta
Iosif Floarea
Iosif Valerie
Chirita Paul
Chirita Stefania
Chirita Elena
Chirita Maria
Barsan Petre
Barsan Ruxanda
Barsan Alexandra
Barsan Maria
Barsan Dobrita
Barsan Ioana
Barsan Elena

sotie
fiu
fiu
fiica
fiu
CF
fiu
fiu
CF
sotie
fiu
fiica
CF
sotie
fiu
fiu
fiica
fiica
CF
sora
sora
sora
CF
sora
CF
sotie
CF
sora
sora
frate
CF
sotie
fiica
fiu
CF
sotie
fiica
fiica
CF
sotie
fiica
fiica
fiica
fiica
fiica

1914
1936
1938
1943
1945
1905
1931
1933
1902
1902
1934
1937
1898
1914
1933
1936
1938
1944
1930
1932
1939
1940
1925
1928
1879
1882
1927
1931
1936
1939
1924
1926
1943
1948
1925
1926
1945
1947
1902
1907
1928
1930
1933
1935
1937

orfan

orfan

orfan



